
 
 
 
 
 
PERIODE MIG DE PAGAMENT A PROVEÏDORS TRIMESTRAL 
DETALL PER ENTITATS 
 
 
SEGON TRIMESTRE 
ANY 2017 

 
 

 

Código de Entidad Entidad 
Ratio de  

Operaciones  
Pagadas * 

Ratio de  
Operaciones  

Pendientes de  
Pago * 

Periodo 
Medio de  

Pago 
Trimestral * 

09-08-235-AA-000 Sant Pol de Mar -0,05 -16,95 -3,19 

     

 
 
 
Històric PMP 

 
 

Entitat 
 

ANY 
 

1r.Trimestre 
 

2n Trimeste 
 

3r Trimestre 
 

4r. Trimestre 
Ajuntament de 

Sant Pol de Mar 
 

2014 
   

-4,44 
 

-8,03 
Ajuntament de 

Sant Pol de Mar 
 

2015 
 

-4,62 
 

-3,97 
 

-3,69 
 

-7.72 
Ajuntament de 

Sant Pol de Mar 
 

2016 
 

0,69 
 

-0,08 
 

0,02 
 

0,18 
Ajuntament de 

Sant Pol de Mar 
 

2017 
 

0,91 
 

-3,19 
  

 


